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Output 6 -fold 16A C-Load adapted with current monitoring

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Bus system

Functions

Function

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Connectivity

Bus system radio frequent

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Frequency

Power
Max. power with electronic transfo.

Total power loss under IN

Fluorescent bulbs control

Max. power fluo. duo lamp comp. series

Incandescent bulbs control

Max. power with incandescent lamps

Connection

Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable

Type of load

Type of connection

Type of contacts

Type of connection

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

KNX

with operating hours meter

yes

No

230V

50/60 Hz

1380 W

6 W

25x18W

2300 W

0,75/ 2,5mm?
0,75 /2.5mm?
C-Load

quick connect
6NO

with plug-in terminals

-5...45 °C



