

0,75 / 2,5mm²

with plug-in terminals



TYA606E



Output 6 -fold 16A C-Load adapted with current monitoring

Technical characteristics

Arch	itectu	ro	

Bus system	KN	ΙX

Functions

Function	with operating hours meter
· arrector.	man operating notice

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp	yes
----------------	-----

Connectivity

us system radio frequent	No

Main electrical features

Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz

Power

Max. power with electronic transfo.	1380 W
Total power loss under IN	6 W

Fluorescent bulbs control

Max. power fluo. duo lamp comp. series 25x18V	Max.	power fluo. duo l	amp comp.	series	25x18W
---	------	-------------------	-----------	--------	--------

Incandescent bulbs control

Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor

Max. power with incandescent lamps 2300 W

Connection

Connection cross-sect. rigid cable	0,75 / 2.5mm²
Type of load	C-Load
Type of connection	quick connect
Type of contacts	6NO

Use conditions

Type of connection

Operating temperature	-545 °C
-----------------------	---------